VAISHALI PRAKASH BHOSLE (Co – Borrower)

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY 
BEARING FLAT NO B 206 2ND FLR B WING ADMG 300 SQ FT 
BUILT UP AREA SAI RAM APT NMMC H.NO 646,647,648,649 
SEC 19 KOPERKHAIRANE ,NAVI MUMBAI-400709, 
MAHARASHTRA.

11/2/2026
Rs. 2035895/- 

(Rupees Twenty  Lac Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred 
Ninety Five Only) as on 9/2/2026

Place:  MUMBAI, Dated:  26-02-2026 Sd/- Authorised Ofcer  - For Fedbank Financial Services Limited

1

The borrower(s) are hereby advised to comply with the Demand Notice(s) and to pay the demand amount mentioned therein and herein above within 60 days from the date of this publication

[...]

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY BEARING 
SHOP NO 409 ADMG 22.47 SQ MTRS PLUS LOFT AREA ADMG 
11.23 SQ MTRS  4TH FLOOR A WING KATEELESHWARI, 
ARCADE BLDG NO 3 LBS MARG, CTS NO 647(PT) AND 1494 
,MULUND WEST, MUMBAI-400080, MAHARASHTRA.

5/2/2026
Rs. 9288420/- 

(Rupees Ninety Two Lac Eighty Eight Thousand Four 
Hundred Twenty  Only) as on 5/2/2026

2

NPA :  4/2/2026

Loan Account No. FEDMUMLAP0548223 & 
LAP/FEDMUMLAP0548236

1. JUPITER WORKS (Borrower)
2. UDHAYA SURIYAN PANNEER SELVAM (Co – 

Borrower)
3. GEETA UDHAYA SURIYAN (Co – Borrower)

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY 
BEARING SHOP NO 109 ADMG 22.47 SQ MTRS PLUS LOFT 
AREA ADMG 11.23 SQ MTRS  1ST FLOOR A WING 
KATEELESHWARI, ARCADE BLDG NO 3 LBS MARG, CTS NO 
647 (PT )  AND  1494  ,MULUND WEST,  MUMBA I -
400080,MAHARASHTRA.

11/2/2026
Rs. 8595430/- (Rupees Eighty Five Lac Ninety Five 

Thousand Four Hundred Thirty  Only) as on 5/2/2026 i.e., 
Rs. 7100943/- (Rupees Seventy One Lac Nine Hundred 

Forty Three Only) in Loan Account No. 
FEDMUMLAP0548223 and Rs. 1494487/- (Rupees 

Fourteen Lac Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty 
Seven Only) in Loan Account No. FEDMUMLAP0548236 

3

NPA :  4/2/2026

फेडबँक फा्नालनश्ल सलव्ह्सससे लल.
नोंदणरीकृत का्ा्सल्: ्लुनट क्र. ११०१, ११र्ा िजला, लसगनस, ्पललॉट क्र. ७१ ए, पर्ई, पासपोलरी, 

िुांबई - ४०००८७

द लसक्रुिटा्झशेन अडँ रिकनसट्रकशन ऑफ फा्नालनश्ल ॲसेट्स अडँ एनफोस्सिेंट ऑफ लसक्रुिटरी इांटिसेट ॲकट, २००२ च्ा